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Delight Ihrnugh Connections

NEHHER:2025-12-17
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Pitch: 9.70mm, M3.5, 300V, 15A

—AREE
P R it

[
[=]=] \;:FJ

FERalEEE (mm)
FmEe
3595k
BEIE 77 =
FmtE (mm)
FmiaE (mm)
FmsE (mm)
PR SR PR R EL
PR
EERH

i

:ll]

’}

/

MEHE 2

B
pisko v ST ER]

—— =
ST o SN

i I
‘\_1LI__/ Sy \._JI__.’
b o Loy

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Panel Mounting, Screw Connection
Panel Mounting
9.7
Black (default)
Screw connection
With mounting flange
9.70*(P-1)+30.4
25
14
08&12P
Single Row

16&24
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Illa
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SEM#
SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)
e B E (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)
=/NMERSELBEHER (mm?2)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
B/N\RMSEBEEHER (Mm?)
BAZRMSEBEHEER (Mm?)
EAMARHEERN _RE/ MERSLHEEER

BEAMHEEmRN _REXERSLEEER

BEREEERN _RE/NFEESLES

BEMHREERN _REAFZMSELBEBER

BRLTHANAE

—FRL TG CJE_XxIIE_)(mm)
1222 JIMAE

s/ (N.m)

2 A B (N.m)

HLKE (mm)

EREE-UL

& (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g & (UL/CULFRA&EDA)(V)
RN (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL

(
(m
A (
(

mm?2)
m?)
mm?2)

mm?2)

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
VO
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Ni PLATED

320
24
400
320
250

0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.34
25
M3.5
1x5.5
PH2
0.8

10~11

300
15
300
10
22
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

i

KERSL(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 12
INBREEL(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL 22
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 12
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FHRF YES
&= LIPRE (°C) 120
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